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Information & guidance

The follow tables show Thanet District Council’s expenditure for both on and o� street parking facilities.

Note: a minus �gure denotes income.

O� -street Parking 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/18 2018/19

£ £ £ £

Total Expenditure 772,987 771,732 965,705 664,811

Income

Pay & Display – 1,041,459 – 1,139,770 – 1,186,889 -1,339,655

Penalty Charge Notices – 63,094 – 99,718 – 77,906 -145,997

Season/Resident’s Permits – 89,582 – 112,440 – 158,000 -138,420

Other Income – 90,943 – 108,253 – 85,006 -229,468

Total Income – 1,285,077 – 1,460,181 – 1,507,801 -1853,540

Net Expenditure – 512,090 – 688,450 – 542,095 -1,188,729

Central Support 137,018 189,322 191,118 162,792

Capital Charges 22,725 4,569 8,237 8,846

Actual expenditure and income
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O� -street Parking 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/18 2018/19

Total charge – 352,347 – 494,559 – 342,740 -1,017,091

 

ON-STREET PARKING 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019

£ £ £ £

Total Expenditure 442,224 443,627 458,926 638,562

Income

Pay & Display – 774,446 – 835,595 – 871,558 -900,438

Penalty Charge Notices – 265,443 – 379,801 – 408,576 -776,554

Season/Resident’s Permits – 43,675 – 59,529 – 60,759 -67,529

Dispensations/Waivers/Suspensions -12,829 -16,363 -12,786 -18,313

Other Income – 29,138 – 32,342 – 24,719 -26,069

Total Income – 1,125,531 – 1,323,629 – 1,378,398 -1,788,903

Net Expenditure – 683,307 – 880,002 – 919,472 -1,150,341

Central Support 594,114 663,032 665,099 539,407

Capital Charges – 6 6 9

Total charge – 89,192 – 216,964 – 254,367 -610,924

Expenditure of Decriminalisation account surplus/reserve

Year Parking Project(s) Bene�t Expenditure
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Year Parking Project(s) Bene�t Expenditure

2018/2019

On-street pay & display

payment machines

 

 

O� street health and

safety compliance works

to Mill Lane multi-story car

park, Margate

Increased and updated

pay machines that are

solar powered and include

debit card payment for

public use.

Improved public and

health and safety

improvements.

 

£69,000 £187,000

2017/2018

O�-street surface

condition works, including

line painting to Albion

Road car park, Broadstairs.

O� street surface condition

works, including line

painting and LED lighting

to Mill Lane multi story car

park, Margate.

Improved public and

health and safety

improvements.

Improved public and

health and safety

improvements.

£134,000

£80,000

Permalink (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-1)

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-1
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The following tables show how many parking permits have been sold for each �nancial year listed.

Residents permits sold by zone:

Residents Area Zone Code Number of spaces

available

Number permits

issued 15/16

Number

permits

issued

16/17

Number

permits

issued

17/18

Number

of

permits

issued

18/19

Margate West W 167 171 199 203 200

Broadstairs Victoria V 176 171 182 169 177

Margate Addington A 342 186 231 224 231

Birchington B 213 118 137 127 134

Ramsgate Maderia M 28 45 42 40 46

Broadstairs Prospect P 129 100 106 99 97

Visitors’ Vouchers All Zones N/A 639 680

Permits issued and income
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Residents Area Zone Code Number of spaces

available

Number permits

issued 15/16

Number

permits

issued

16/17

Number

permits

issued

17/18

Number

of

permits

issued

18/19

Visitors’ Vouchers (books

of 20)

All Zones N/A 7,080 6,780

Total Number of Permits

Sold

N/A 842 8,510 8,357

Season discs (car parks) sold by type:

Season Disc Type Disc Code
Number of discs

issued 15/16

Number

of discs

issued

16/17

Number

of discs

issued

17/18

Number

of discs

issued

18/19

Valid in All Car Parks A 45 59 83 60

Valid in Long Term Car Parks Only B 90 113 229 79

Valid in Multi-Storey Car Parks Only C 278 304 286 147

Valid in Out of Town Car Parks D Deleted

Total Number of Permits sold 413 476 598 286

Income received from Season Disc’s & Residents Permits:



2/14/2020 Parking information and accounts - Thanet

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/services/parking-information/ 7/17

Year On-Street O� -Street Total

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 £43,674.05 £88,771.06 £132,445.11

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 £59,528.81 £111,893.83 £171,422.64

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 £60,759.00 £158,000.00 £218,759.00

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 £67,529.00 £138,420.00 £205,948.00

Permalink (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-2)

The following tables show the number of Penalty Charge Notices issued for the years listed, broken down by

various criteria.

Number of PCN’s issued on or o� street and by which level:

PCNs issued On Street O�  Street Total

01/04/15 –

31/03/16

10078 3732 13,810

Penalty charge notice data

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-2
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PCNs issued On Street O�  Street Total

01/04/16 –

31/03/17

12962 4219 17,181

01/04/17 –

31/03/18
11823 3603 15,426

01/04/18

-31/03/19
21000 5700 26,700

Number of PCN’s paid within 14 days at the reduced and after 14 days at the full rate:

Year On Street O�  Street Total

Paid within 14

days

Paid in full Paid within 14

days

Paid in full

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 4,218 2,049 1,506 638 8,411

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 5,221 1,998 1,763 562 9,544

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 5,209 499 1,436 131 7,275

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 10,796 1,006 3,068 276 15,146

Number of appeals that were received against PCN’s and the % of against issued:
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Year Informal and formal

Representations for PCNs issued

Percentage of informal and formal

representations received against

PCNs issued

Year Informal and formal

Representations for PCNs issued

Percentage of informal and formal

representations received against

PCNs issued

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 1,844 15.95%

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 1,599 11.58%

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 1,655 9.63%

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 2,172 14.08%

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 3,767 14.10%

Numbers of PCNs that were cancelled or written o�:

Year Cancelled Written-o� Total

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 1,937 1,576 3,513

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 2,346 1,825 4,171

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 3,062 693 3,755

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 2,276 251 2,527

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 2,175 1,683 3,858
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Number of cases that have been sent to our baili� companies:

Year Case’s sent to debt collect ion

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 2,170

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 3,602

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 1,785

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 2,730

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 4,131

Income received from PCN’s:

Year On-Street O� -Street Total

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 £218,399.00 £69,199.00 £287,598.00

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 £265,442.79 £71,264.02 £336,706.81

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 £379,800.56 £99,718.49 £479,519.05

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 £408,576.00 £77,906.00 £486,483.00

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 £776,554.00 £145,997.00 £922,552.00
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Number of appeals that have been taken to the Tra�c Penalty Tribunal by an
appellant:

Year Dismissed Allowed No Contest Withdrawn Total

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 5 5 8 0 18

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 9 5 5 0 19

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 2 6 7 1 16

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 0 8 0 0 8

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 14 42 3 0 59

Income received from Pay & Display:

Year On-Street O� -Street Total

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 £734,297.00 £939,088.00 £1,673,385.00

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 £774,446.26 £1,041,458.58 £1,815,904.84

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 £815,981.11 £1,139,770.20 £1,955,751.31

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 £871,558.00 £1,339,655.00 £2,240,093.00
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Year On-Street O� -Street Total

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 £900,438.00 £1,339,655.00 £2,240,093.00

Number of FOI requests that Parking have received by year.

Year Number of FOI requests

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 22

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 28

01/04/15 – 31/03/17 35

Permalink (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-3)

The following tables show the number of abandoned vehicles removed within the Thanet District.

Number of vehicles that were removed as abandoned during the years listed:

Shows the number of vehicles that were removed as abandoned during the year.

Abandoned vehicle data

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-3
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Year Number RemovedYear Number Removed

01/04/14 – 31/03/15 53

01/04/15 – 31/03/16 117

01/04/16 – 31/03/17 153

01/04/17 – 31/03/18 103

01/04/18 – 31/03/19 81

Permalink (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-4)

There are 2,046 streets in the District, comprising of approximately 400 miles of highway (52 miles of which is

yellow lined). 668 on-street pay and display bays serviced by 62 pay and display machines; 6 residents parking

schemes with shared limited parking providing 778 spaces; 26 surface car parks serviced by 33 pay and display

machines providing 2,818 spaces; 2 multi-storey car parks (MSCPs) serviced by 9 pay and display machines

providing a total of 829 spaces; 283 time limited parking areas across the district.

O�-street parking

Parking Spaces

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-4
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View details of o�-street parking in the district here (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/maps-of-car-parks-in-

thanet/)

On-street parking

Location Number of spaces

Birchington

Crescent Road 7

Station Road 30

Broadstairs

High Street 62

Belvedere Road 9

Victoria Parade 22

Lloyd Road 18

Lawn Road 43

Vere Road 6

Carlton Avenue 13

Dundonald Road 6

York Street 22

Pierremont Avenue 6

Margate

https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/maps-of-car-parks-in-thanet/
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Location Number of spaces

Hawley Square 50

Church�elds Place 11

Albert Terrace 30

Union Crescent 22

High Street Lower 24

Marine Drive 14

Northdown Road 79

Cecil Square 21 (including 2 blue badge spaces)

Mill Lane 13

High Street Higher 25

Ramsgate

Cavendish Street 15

Brunswick Street 10

Broad Street 10

Hardres Street 12

Harbour Parade 25

Albion Place 28

King Street 13
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Location Number of spaces

Queen Street 14

Permalink (https://www.thanet.gov.uk/info-pages/parking-statistics/?question=1445-5)
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 (https://www.instagram.com/o� cialthanetcouncil/)  (https://www.youtube.com/user/ThanetCouncil/)

© 2018 Thanet District Council

https://www.instagram.com/officialthanetcouncil/
https://www.youtube.com/user/ThanetCouncil/

